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ì£DFIF�Plcqt ôb�m ô �̂ �̂£ob �̂Må_if̀ ^ M~dfk 8̂�33�ab�//0



?LJ?> �AB �LIBL

H•c�BPQö? •IFW>ALO,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

OBQBKQLO�AL�J£K@£I,,,,,,,,,,,

S£ISRI£A§BP@öMB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

G}KQ>�>AJFPPöL,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

?LJ?>�A£DR>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

?O®KW•K£ A£ ? •§I£†,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

\� GRKQ>�A>�Q>JM>�A>�S£ISRI>+†

?£OO>öU •> I,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

@>•Uö�A£�A•OB@£L,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

@}?LQO>PB•Oß,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

GLDL�AB�SBI> %,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

JLI>�A•>KQB•O£,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

O>AF>ALO,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

QO•W BQö,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

@>?L�®§�BJ?OB£DBJ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

G S£IS}I£%Q BO J [ � ,,,,,,,,,,,

?LJ?>�@LJ?RPQ•SBI,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

OLI>JBKQL�@LKGRKQL

?R@E> �A£ �?•¢I£ 

@LUFJ�Aõ�JLQLO,,,,,,,,,,,,,

@ F} K A O L A B O L A £ ,,,,,,,,,,,

C•IQO®A§ £ O ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

C •IQOL �A¢ �@LJ ?RP Q •S BI � 

CIBU•SBI�A•£KQ¢•O®,,,,,,,,,

P¢OSL�CO|•L,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

C •IQO L �A¢ �L IBL ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

G Q¢OJ•K£I�AB�A•OB@£L,,,,,,

GLDL�GRKQ>�AL�@>J?•L û

HFQ�A¢�BJ?OB>DBJ

@R?L �A •£ K Q§ •O L %�

?£OO£ %B P Q£?FI•W£A L O %�

M O £ Qõ J L I£  �

[ I [ £ K @ £ AB% CO¢•®[

B P Q> A L  AL  M>O >K> �
M O B CB FQR O >  J RKF@FM>I AB J FO>ALO

@KMG8 53,253,220-.../+71
RO?>

@>JMOFPJ> 

P£?L,,,,,,,,,,,,,

J£EI|,,,,,,,,,,,

P£K Q> �@O RW  �

}O%?£,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

†�†�J£EI¢,,,,,,,,,,,,

P£KQ£@O}w 

A§P •I,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,QOT,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

% •J£,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

 KDH,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

 K¢T üH£O,,,,,,,,,

MFKDR•K,,,,,,,,,,,

 •J£,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

  C£K£ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

J£EI|,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

DJ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,, C£D ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

@>JMO•PJ£,,,,,,

@£JMO•PJ£,,,,,,

 S>OD£,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

J£KK,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Fsf£KK,,,,,,,,,,

CI¢U£KD,,,,,,,,,,,,,

DJ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

FS•£KK %

A§P•I,,,,,,,,,,,,,

P£KQ£@O}w �

 IG H  �

FJ £  �

A •P •I  

DJ,,,,,,

 A •P •I  

ì�£DFIF�Plcqt ôb
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/43/4 GD AB ILK> @-P>M>Q> DJ RKFA>AB /*.... 51*70.. 51*70..
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560/ GLDL�GRKQ>�AL�@>J?FL P>KQ>�@ORW RKFA>AB /*.... /1*53.. /1*53..
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KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 146*2... 146*2...
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4513 OBQBKQLO�A>�MLIF> P>?L RKFA>AB /*.... 05*43.. 05*43..
4515 OBQBKQLO�AL�@LJ>KAL P>?L RKFA>AB /*.... 06*40.. 06*40..
452. ?LJ?>�AB�LIBL RO?> RKFA>AB /*.... /17*66.. /17*66..
4525 HFQ�BPQ>?FIFW>ALO @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... 5*53.. /3*3...
453. ?LJ?>�AB�@LJ?RPQ•SBI RO?> RKFA>AB /*.... /55*4... /55*4...
46.5 OBQBKQLO�AL�J>K@>I P>?L RKFA>AB á,âllâ 54*74.. 54*74..
4601 RO?> RKFA>AB /*.... /16*/2.. /16*/2..
4656 S>ISRI>�AB�BP@>MB J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... /4*.... 10*....
5/3/ ?OLKWFK>�A>�?FBI> J>EIB RKFA>AB f,àlââ 7.*7... 7.*7...
5/6. GRKQ>�A>�Q>JM>�A>�S>ISRI> P>KQ>�@ORW RKFA>AB /*.... 0/*53.. 0/*53..
5061 ?>OO>�>UF>I RKFA>AB /*.... 21*6... 21*6..4
507. @>FU>�A>�AFOB@>L QOT /*.... 121*0..., 121*0.4.
5076 @R?L�QO>PBFOL FJ> RKFA>AB /*.... ".[.. 6.*7...
51/2 GLDL�AB�SBI> KDH RKFA>AB /*.... %5 5 )- - - Q & � 66*....
5105 JLI>�AF>KQBFO> FJ> RKFA>AB /*.... >  T à l l  V 47*/...

RKFA>AB /*.... Y� 55*00..� Y 55*00..
RKFA>Aq 0*.... yY� 20*7... 63*6...

52Bm� -S>ISRI[^[LQLPQ>QF@> J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... kGG[� 42*/3.. 42*/3..
ì£DFIF�Plcqt ôb�m ô �̂ �̂£ob �̂Må_if̀ ^ M~dfk 8̂�41�ab�//0
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5253 OLI>JBKQL�@LKGRKQL C>D RKFA>AB /*.... ///*32.. ///*32..

5272 ?R@E>�A>�?FBI> J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... /5*1... 12*4...

5355 @LUFJ�AL�JLQLO @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB /*.... 42*/2.. 42*/2..

5431 @FI•KAOL�AB�OLA> S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... 1/*4... 1/*4...

544/ CFIQOL�AB�>O J>KK RKFA>AB 1*.... /4*/... 26*1...

5443 CIBU •SBI �A•>K QB FO L CIBUJ>KD RKFA>AB /*.... /3*6... /3*6...

5465 PBOSL�COBFL CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... /65*3... /65*3...

5477 CFIQOL�AB�LIBL J>KK RKFA>AB 1*.... /6*43.. 33*73..

5511 QBOJFK>I�AB�AFOB@>L ABPFI RKFA>AB 0*.... 2.*11.. 6.*44..

560/ GLDL�GRKQ>�AL�@>J?FL P>KQ>�@ORW RKFA>AB /*.... /.*1... /.*1...

5701 HFQ�AB�BJ?OB>DBJ IRH RKFA>AB /*.... 175*.... 175*....

5702 @R?L�AF>KQBFOL FJ> RKFA>AB /*.... 5.*.4.. 5.*.4..

6311 ?>OO>�BPQ>?FIFW>ALO ABPFI RKFA>AB /*.... 0/.*0/.. 0/.*0/..

6325 MO>QL�JLI> CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... /4*53.. /4*53..

/.311 >I>S>K@>�AB�COBFL CF>Q RKFA>AB 0*.... 47*.5.. /16*/2..

/.32/ J>KDRBFO>�A>�JLI> G>J>F@> RKFA>AB 0*.... 4*67.. /1*56..

/.324 OBQBKQLO�AL�QO>J?RI>ALO P>?L RKFA>AB 0*.... 01*5... 25*2...

/.325 >?O>@>ABFO>�PBJF�BFUL KBT�H>O RKFA>AB 0*.... 3*70.. //*62..

/.327 @>M>�@LOOBF>�ABKQ>A> KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... //6*2... //6*2...

/.557 ?L?FK> BIBQOBU RKFA>AB /*.... /41*.0.. /41*.0..

//.12 OLI>JBKQL�MFILQL C>D RKFA>AB /*.... ///*32.. ///*32..

//.21 >KBI�?LJ?> C>D RKFA>AB /*.... /5*/4.. /5*/4..

//.24 >KBI�PFK@OLKFW>AL�1l CF>Q RKFA>AB 0*.... 42*13.. /06*5...

//.25 ?>KABG>�QO>PBFO> CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... 74*5... 74*5...

//.27 ?LF>�Q>KNRB KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... //4*21.. //4*21..

//.3. ?O>@L�AL�MFSL ABPFI RKFA>AB /*.... 42*13.. 42*13..

//.3/ ?R@E>�AL�?O>@L @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... /2*4... 07*0...

//.30 ?R@E>�AL�QBKPLO @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 2*.... ,,,,,,,,,, [ � 05*4...

//.31 @>?L�@>ML KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 03*43..

//.32 @>?L�AB�COBFL C>KF> RKFA>AB 0*.... /06*06..

//.37 @>KB@>�?LJ?> CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... [ � 5/*.3..V ++++++ % 5/*.3..

//.4. @>KL�AB�COBFL KBT�H>O RKFA>AB 0*.... -XY� Y� 42*/2..� V /06*06..

//.40 @LFC>�A>� @>FU> @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB /*....� F ,,,,,,,,, 5*7...

%//.43  m®FC>�ELJL@FTBGif£�I>AL�@>J?FL @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... /5*6... 13*4...
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//.42 @LFC>�ELJL@FKBQF@>�I>AL�OLA> @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... /3*6... 1/*4...
//.43 @LUFJ�AL�@>J?FL @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB /*.... 54*7...,,,,,,,,,,,,, ,,,,,54*7õ®.†
//.46 CF?O>�JLIBGL CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... /5*/4.. /5*/4..
//.47 D>OCL�/ CCF>Q RKFA>AB f,âlãã /�f�6*2...,,,,,,,,,,,,, ,,,//6*2...

//.52 GRKQ>�PRPMFOL P>KQ>�@ORW RKFA>AB /*.... 3*7... 3*7...

//.54 GRKQ>�Q?F CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... /5*6... /5*6...

//.6/ J>KDRBFO>�PRPMBKPöL G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... 02*Ö6.. 02*46..

//.61 J>KDRBFO>�AL�OBPBOS>Q¶OFL G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... 05*41.. 05*41..

//.62 J>KDRBFO>�FKCBOFLO�AL�O>AF>ALO G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... 17*3... 17*3...

//.64 J>KDRBFO>�PRMBOFLO�O>AF>ALO G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... 22*2... 22*2...

//.65 J>KDRBFO>�AL�EFAOLSô`® G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... 01*5... 01*5...

//.66 JLIBGL�QO>PBFOL CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... 026*43.. 026*43..

//.70 M>O>CRPL�?O>@L�AL�MFSL CBV RKFA>AB /*.... //*62.. //*62..

//.71 M>O>CRPL�AL�@LUFJ�AL�JLQLO CBV RKFA>AB /*.... /2*6... /2*6...

//.72 M>O>CRPL�AL�PRMLOQB CBV RKFA>AB /*.... /1*63.. /1*63..

//.74 MFSL ABPFI RKFA>AB 0*.... 10*34.. 43*/0..

//.75 MLKQ>�ELJL@FKBQF@> SFBJ>O RKFA>AB /*.... /16*/3.. /16*/3..

//.76 MLO@>�PBJF�BFUL CBV RKFA>AB /*.... /0*6... /0*6...

///.. MOB�CFIQOL J>KK RKFA>AB /*.... 02*46.. 02*46..

///./ OBM>OL�A>�MFK@> S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... /5*6... /5*6...

///.0 OBQBKQLO�AL�MFILQL P>?L RKFA>AB /*.... 0.*53.. 0.*53..

///.4 OLI>JBKQL�AF>KQBFOL C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... 47*/... /16*0...

///.5 OLI>JBKQL�PBJF�BFUL C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... 07*4... 37*0...

///.7 PBKPLO�MLPF@>L�?LO?LIBQ> KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... /5/*4... /5/*4...

////0 PFIF@LKB QOB?LKA RKFA>AB 0*.... 13*4...

////1 Q>JM>�?LJ?> KBT�H>O RKFA>AB f�*.... 16*4/..

,///2 Q>JM>�AL�Q>KNRB KBT�H>O RKFA>AB f�*.... 02*5... 02*5...

//006 ?}@Eö�QO>PBFO> @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 2*.... 41*0...

/1037 >KBI�PFK@OLK•W>AL CF>Q RKFA>AB 0*.... 020*6...

/116/ OLI>JBKQL�A>�@LIRK>�AB�AFOB@>D C>D RKFA>AB /*.... 60*4..m[� Y 10*4...

F1024 HFQ�AF>KQ�AL�>JLOQB@BALO @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... 07-4... 37*0...

/1325 QBOJFK>I�AL�QBKPLO ABPFI RKFA>AB /*.... O O � 2/*22..� Y 2/*22..

/1326-%%≠môPQFIE>�AB�COBFL PVI RKFA>AB 1*.... y� '� 12*10.. /.0*74..

/13+5ß 5 H•Q�AL�ôJõOQ[m|AõOQO>PB•Oõ @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB /*.... Ö8� 03*52.. 03*52..
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/133/ Q>J?LO�AB�COBFL FJ> RKFA>AB /*.... 42*/2.. 42*/2..

/1330 OBPBOS>Q¶OFL�AB�>DR> S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... 2/*22.. 2/*22..

/1332 >I>S>K@>�AL�@>ML CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... 0/*5... 0/*5...

/1333 CB@E>ARO>�FKCBOFLO�AL�@>ML KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 20*21.. 20*21..

/1334 CB@E>ARO>�PRMBOFLO�AL�@>ML KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 17*3... 17*3...

/1335 M>O>CRPL�A>�?>KABG>�QO>PBFO> CBV RKFA>AB 0*.... /3*6... 1/*4...

/1336 M>O>CRPL�@LUFJ�AL�@>J?FL CBV RKFA>AB /*.... /1*53.. /1*53..

/1337 PBKPLO�AB�LIBL KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... /2*4... /2*4...

/134. Q>KNRB�AB�@LJ?RPQ•SBI S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... 054*1... 054*1...

/134/ Q>JM>�AL�LIBL KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 01*5... 01*5...
/1340 DOBJ>IEBFO> CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... 0.3*70.. 0.3*70..
/1341 OLI>JBKQL�AL�FKQ>IE>AL C>D RKFA>AB /*.... /.0*74.. /.0*74..
/3536 GLDL�@>?L�AB�SBI> KDH RKFA>AB /*.... 66*6... 66*6...
/423. LIBL�IR?OFCF@>KQB�M>O>�JLQLO�IQ JLQRI RKFA>AB 03*.... 04*00.. 433*3...
/4251 GLDL�AB�GRKQ>�@LJMIBQL KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... /41*6/.. /41*6/..
/43/. @LOOBF>�PFK@OLKFW>A> D>QBP RKFA>AB 0*.... 2/*7... 61*6...
/43// MLIF>�QBKPLO> KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 7.*3... 7.*3...
/43/0 DRF>�S>ISRI>�AB�BP@>MB J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... /.*.... 0.*....
/43/1 DRF>�S>ISRI>�AB�>AJFPP>L J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... /.*/4.. 0.*10..
/43/3 J>KDRBFO>�AL�MROFCF@>ALO G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... /04*1... /04*1...
/43/4 GD�AB�ILK>�@-P>M>Q> PVI RKFA>AB /*.... 4.*/... 4.*/...
/430. PBKPLO�AB�QBJMBO>QRO> KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 60*7... 60*7...
/4317 GLDL�AB�MFPQöL�@LJ�>K|FP J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 6/3*10.. 6/3*10..
/4326 CIBU•SBI�QO>PBFOL CIBUJ>KD RKFA>AB /*.... /1*6... /1*6...

I`qb8 /6�+�RKL�B@LKLJV�+�MI>@>�>QT�.173
Qlq^i�mlo�ilqb8�O" /.,465*03..

@àafdl� Abp`ofÉÇl\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ J^o`^\\\\\\\\\\\\\\� Ro,f ,̀^ab� Nr^kqfa^ab� S^ilo�rkfq,�O"� S^ilo�qlq f̂�O"

,,11 >JLOQB@BALO�AF>KQBFOL K>H> Q> RKFA>AB 0*.... /70*2/.. 162*60..
/.12 KôH> Q> RKFA>AB /*.... /32*2gf..%Y%Y v<32*22.®

}O?ô }K •A>AB /*.... /16-•3..� V - V � /16*/3..

S>OD> }K•AôAB /*....  2lP`1.[� V A � f20*/...

EM }K•A>AB 1*.... b O � 32*34..� Y /41*46..

S>OD> RKFA>AB /*....� - O� 43*/0.. 43*/0..
/0+1P Q L }I>  A¢  ôAJ •PP>® \\\\� J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*....� - R� /4*/... 10*0...

"
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4507 GRKQ>�AL�@>OQBO PKQ>�@ORW RKFA>AB /*.... /3*6... /3*6...

451. GRKQ>�AL�@LIBQLO P>KQ>�@ORW RKFA>AB 0*.... /4*6... 11*4...

451/ GRKQ>�AL�BP@>MB P>KQ>�@ORW RKFA>AB 0*.... 2*1... 6*4...

4513 OBQBKQLO�A>�MLIF> P>?L RKFA>AB /*.... 05*41.. 05*41..

4515 OBQBKQLO�AL�@LJ>KAL P>?L RKFA>AB /*.... 06*40.. 06*40..

452. ?LJ?>�AB�LIBL RO?> RKFA>AB /*.... /17*7... /17*7...

4525 HFQ�BPQ>?FIFW>ALO @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... 5*53.. /3*3...

453. ?LJ?>�AB�@LJ?RPQ•SBI KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... /55*4... /55*4...

46.5 OBQBKQLO�AL�J>K@>I P>?L RKFA>AB /*.... 54*74.. 54*74..

4601 ?LJ?>�A%>DR> RO?> RKFA>AB /*.... /16*/3.. /16*/3..

4656 S>ISRI>�AB�BP@>MB J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... /4*.0.. 10*.2..

5/3/ ?OLKWFK>�A>�?FBI> J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 7.*7... 7.*7...

5/6. GRKQ>�A>�Q>JM>�A>�S>ISRI> KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 0/*53.. 0/*53..

5061 ?>OO>�>UF>I ABPFI RKFA>AB /*.... 21*54.. 21*54..

507. @>FU>�A>�AFOB@>L QOT RKFA>AB /*.... 121*0... 121*0...

5076 @R?L�QO>PBFOL FJ> RKFA>AB /*.... 6.*7... 6.*7...

51/2 GLDL�AB�SBI> KDH RKFA>AB /*.... 66*.... 66*....

5105 JLI>�AF>KQBFO> KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 47*/... 47*/...

5110 O>AF>ALO MFKDRFK RKFA>AB /*.... 0.5*0... 0.5*0...

5120 QOFWBQ> ABPFI RKFA>AB /*.... 55*00.. 55*00..

5235 @>?L�AB�BJ?OB>DBJ KBT�H>O RKFA>AB 0*.... 20*7... 63*6...

5241 S>ISRI>�QBOJLPQ£QF@> J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 42*/3.. 42*/3..

5253 OLI>JBKQL�@LKGRKQL C>D RKFA>AB /*.... ///*32.. ///*32..

5272 ?R@E>�A>�?FBI> @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... /5*1... 12*4...

5355 @LUFJ�AL�JLQLO @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB /*.... 42*/3.. 42*/3..

5431 @FIFKAOL�AB�OLA> S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... 1/*4... 1/*4...

544/ CFIQOL�AB�>O J>KK RKFA>AB 1*.... /4*/... &26*1...

5143 CIBU•SBI�AF>KQBFOL CIBUJ>KD RKFA>AB /*.... /3*6{j - � /3*6...

54P5 PBOSL�COBFL KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... /1-3... /65*3...

5477 CFIQOL�AB�LIBL J>KK RKFA>AB 1*.... /&6*43..[[ � '� 33*73..

5511 QBOJFK>I�AB�AFOB@>L ABPFI RKFA>AB 0*.... b O � 2[ .. Y � 6.*5...

GLDL�GRKQ>�AL�@>J?FL KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*....� Y � /.*1... H� /.*1...

HFQ�AB�BJ?OBB>DBJ IRH RKFA>AB TĊQVVÀ� X &YY� 174*7... 174*7...

[ 0 2 �\\ @R?L�AF>KQBFOL FJ> RKFA>AB /*....� S ĚÉU� *5.*/... 5.*/...
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6311 ?>OO>�BPQ>?FIFW>ALO ABPFI RKFA>AB /*.... 0/.*/... 0/.*/...

6325 MO>QL�JLI> CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... /4*51.. /4*51..

/.311 >I>S>K@>�AB�COBFL CF>Q RKFA>AB 0*.... 47*/... /16*0...

/.32/ J>KDRBFO>�A>�JLI> G>J>F@> RKFA>AB 0*.... 4*7... /1*6...

/.324 OBQBKQLO�AL�QO>J?RI>ALO P>?L RKFA>AB 0*.... 01*5... 25*2...

/.325 >?O>@>ABFO>�PBJF�BFUL KBT�H>O RKFA>AB 0*.... 3*70.. //*62..

/.327 @>M>�@LOOBF>�ABKQ>A> KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... //6*2... //6*2...

/.557 ?L?FK> BIBQOBU RKFA>AB /*.... /41*.0.. /41*.0..

//.12 OLI>JBKQL�MFILQL C>D RKFA>AB /*.... ///*32.. ///*32..

//.21 >KBI�?LJ?> CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... /5*0... /5*0...

//.24 >KBI�PFK@OLKFW>AL�1l CF>Q RKFA>AB 0*.... 42*13.. /06*5...
//.25 ?>KABG>�QO>PBFO> KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 74*47.. 74*47..
//.27 ?LF>�Q>KNRB KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... //4*21.. //4*21..
//.3. ?O>@L�AL�MFSL CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... 42*13.. 42*13..
//.3/ ?R@E>�AL�?O>@L @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... /2*4... 07*0...
//.30 ?R@E>�AL�QBKPLO @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 2*.... 4*7... 05*4...

KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 03*43.. 03*43..
//.32 @>?L�AB�COBFL KBT�H>O RKFA>AB 0*.... 42*/2.. /06*0/1..
//.37 @>KB@>�?LJ?> KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 5/*.2.. 5/*.2..
//.4. @>KL�AB�COBFL KBT�H>O RKFA>AB 0*.... /1*51.. 05*24..
//.40 @LFC>A>� @>FU> @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB /*.... 5*7... 5*7...

RKFA>AB 0*.... /5*6... 13*4...
@LFC>�ELJL@FKBQF@>�I>AL�OLA> @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... /3*6... 1/*4...

/*.... 55*.... 55*....
RKFA>AB /*.... /5*/4.. /5*/4..
RKFA>AB /*.... //6*2... //6*2...

//.5. D>OCL�1 CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... //6*2... //6*2...
//.52 GRKQ>�PRPMFOL P>KQ>�@ORW RKFA>AB á�*%âlâ_ 4*7.[. �4*....
//.54 GRKQ>�Q?F RKFA>AB /*.... i-6.@[ � /5*6...
//.6/ J>KDRBFO>�PRPMBKPöL G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... g|2*5.." %% Ê� 02*5...

/*.... PĒWFVV� O A 05*41..
//.62 /*....� 17*3...� S 17*3...
ĈTRW/ J>KDRBFO>�PRMBOFLO�O>AF>ALO G>J>F@> RK•AôAB •,®L®L� 22*2... 22*2...
//."[

5 [

RKFA>AB *%)))) 01*5... 01*5...
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//.66 JLIBGL�QO>PBFOL CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... 026*43.. 026*43..

//.7. JLQLO�M>PPL CF>Q RKFA>AB /*.... /15*06.. /15*06..

//.70 M>O>CRPL�?O>@L�AL�MFSL CBV RKFA>AB /*.... //*62.. //*62..

//.71 M>O>CRPL�AL�@LUFJ�AL�JLQLO CBV RKFA>AB /*.... /2*6... /2*6...

//.72 M>O>CRPL�AL�PRMLOQB CBV RKFA>AB /*.... /1*60.. /1*60..

//.74 MFSL ABPFI RKFA>AB 0*.... 10*34.. 43*/0..

//.75 MLKQ>�ELJL@FKBQF@> FJ> RKFA>AB /*.... /16*/3.. /16*/3..

//.76 MLO@>�PBJF�BFUL CBV RKFA>AB ,� /*.... /0*65.. /0*65..

///.. MOB�CFIQOL J>KK RKFA>AB /*.... 02*5... 02*5...

///./ OBM>OL�A>�MFK@> S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... /5*6... /5*6...

///.0 OBQBKQLO�AL�MFILQL P>?L RKFA>AB /*.... 0.*50.. 0.*50..

///.4 OLI>JBKQL�AF>KQBFOL C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... 47*.5.. /16*/2..

///.5 OLI>JBKQL�PBJF�BFUL C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... 07*4... 37*0...

///.7 PBKPLO�MLPF@>L�?LO?LIBQ> KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... /5/*4... /5/*4...

////0 PFIF@LKB QOBB?LKA RKFA>AB 0*.... /5*6... 13*4...
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4466 >JLOQB@BALO�AF>KQBFOL JLKOLB RKFA>AB 0*....� /70*2/.. 162*60..

JLKOLB RKFA>AB /*....� /32*22.. /32*22..
4470 RO?> RKFA>AB /*....� /2.*.... /2.*....†
4476 S>OD> RKFA>AB /*%¶®l_� /2[åõ.Y s � ,� •21*•.¶õ
45.2 EM RKFA>AB 1*.... J,34R},,, 5 5 � /41*46..

S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... 43*/0..(5- � '� 43*/0.4
4503 S>ISRI>�AB�>AJFPP>L

,,,,Q c f 8 RKFA>AB 0*.... /[/4*/..[5Y � 10*0...

,,,, 3 0 _
GRKQ> �AL�@>OQ|O

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
& � P>?L RKFA>AB /*....� , Q P qbgbqál S� /3*6...

A : GRKQ> �@;M:Q1/GzQ®O[
&� � $ � P>?L RKFA>AB 0*....� 5 - � - /4*6... 11*4...



$ K BPQ>AL AL M>O>K>

q' MOBCBFQRO> JRKF@FM>I AB JFO>ALO 
@KMG8 53,253,220-.../+71

451/ GRKQ> AL BP@>MB P>?L RKFA>AB 0*.... 2*1... 6*4...

4513 OBQBKQLO A> MLIF> P>?L RKFA>AB TĊQÀVQ 05*41.. 05*41..

4515 OBQBKQLO AL @LJ>KAL P>?L RKFA>AB /*.... 06*40.. 06*40..
452. ?LJ?> AB LIBL RO?> RKFA>AB /*.... /2.*.... /2.*....
4525 HFQ BPQ>?FIFW>ALO @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... 5*51.. /3*24..
453. ?LJ?> AB @LJ?RPQ•SBI KBT H>O RKFA>AB /*.... /55*4... /55*4...
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///.0 OBQBKQLO�AL�MFILQL P>?L }K•A>AB /*.... 0.*50.. 0.*50..

///.4 OLI>JBKQL�AF>KQBFOL CôD }K•A>AB 0*.... 47*.5.. /16*/2..

///.5 OLI>JBKQL�PBJF� BFUL C>D }K•A>AB 0*.... 07*4... 37*0...

///.7 PBKPLO�MLPF@>L�?LO?LIBQ> KBT�H>O }K•A>AB /*.... /5/*4... /5/*4...

////0 PFIF@LKB QOBB?LKA }K•A>AB 0*.... /5*54.. 13*30..

////1 Q>JM>�?LJ?> KBT�H>O }K•A>AB /*.... 16*4/.. 16*4/..

////2 Q>JM>�AL�Q>KNRB KBT�H>O }K•A>AB /*.... 02*46.. 02*46..

//006 ?R@E>�QO>PBFO> @>JMOFPJ> }K•A>AB 2*.... /3*6... 41*0...

/1037 >KBI�PFK@OLKFW>AL CF>Q }KFA>A§ 0*.... /0/*2... 020*6...

/116/ OLI>JBKQL�A>�@LIRK>�AB�AFOB@>L C>D }K•A>AB /*.... 10*4... 10*4...

@>JMOFPJ> }K•A>AB 0*.... 07*4... 37*0...

ABPFI }KFA>A§ /*.... 2/*22.. 2/*22..

PVI }KFA>A§ 1*.... 12*10.. /.0*74..
/1327 HFQ�AL�>JLOQB@BALO�QO>PBFOL @>JMOFPJ> }K•A>AB /*.... 03*52.. 03*52..
f�133/ Q>J?LO�AB�COBFL FJ> RKFA>AB /*.... 42*/2.. 42*/2..
/1330 OBPBOS>Q¶OFL�AB�>DR> S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... 2/*22.. 2/*22..
/1332 >I>S>K@>�AL�@>ML KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 0/*5... 0/*5...
/�l;gs'. RKFA>AB /*.... 20*21.. 20*21..
/1334 CB@E>ARO>�PRMBOFLO�AL�@>ML RKFA>AB /*.... 17*3... 17*3...
/1335 M>O>CRPL�A>�?>KABG>�QO>PBFO> CBV }KFA>A§ 0*.... /3*6.N@I[ 1/*4...
/1336 M>O>CRPL�@LUFJ�AL�@>J?FL RKFA>AB /*.... //*62..
/1337 PBKPLO�AB�LIBL }K•A>AB *%)))) 0 - %/ ) J 0 /2*4...

}K•A>AB Z%``๊` 054*06..

}K•A>AB /*.... 01*46.. Y 01*46..
/1340 DOBJ>IEBFO> }KFA>A§ Z'`๊๊` ( H < % - + U ) 0.3*70..
/13.•

& " & (ú
!  Cô D }K•A>AB /*.... (  D  .0*74.. /.0*74..

ì£DFIF Plcqt^ob m^o  ̂  ̂£ob^ Må_if`^ K L  M~dfk^8 6. ab //0



BPQ>AL AL M>O>K>

MOBCBFQRO> JRKF@FM>I AB JFO>ALO

@KMG8 53,253,220-.../+71

/3536 GLDL�@>?L�AB�SBI> KDH RKFA>AB /*.... 66*6... 66*6...

/423. LIBL�IR?OFCF@>KQB�M>O>�JLQLO�IQ JLQRI RKFA>AB 1.*.... /7*52.. 370*0...

/4251 GLDL�AB�GRKQ>�@LJMIBQL P>?L RKFA>AB /*.... /41*6/.. /41*6/..

/43/. @LOOBF>�PFK@OLKFW>A> D>QBP RKFA>AB 0*.... 2/*7... 61*6...

/43// MLIF>�QBKPLO> KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 7.*3/.. 7.*3/..

/43/0 DRF>�S>ISRI>�AB�BP@>MB J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... /.*.1.. 0.*.4..

/43/1 DRF>�S>ISRI>�AB�>AJFPP>L J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... /.*/4.. 0.*10..

/43/3 J>KDRBFO>�AL�MROFCF@>ALO G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... /04*1... /04*1...

/43/4 GD�AB�ILK>�@-P>M>Q> PVI RKFA>AB /*.... 3.*.4.. 3.*.4..

/430. PBKPLO�AB�QBJMBO>QRO> KBT�H>O RKFA>AB /*.... 60*7... 60*7...

/4317 GLDL�AB�MFPQöL�@LJ�>KBFP J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 6/3*10.. 6/3*10..

/4326 CIBU•SBI�QO>PBFOL CIBUJ>KD RKFA>AB /*.... /1*53.. /1*53..

Qlq^i�mlo�ilqb8� O" /.,743*31..

Ilqb8 00� +�ST�HLJ?F� +�MI>@>�>PQ�.030

@àafdl Abp`ofÉÇl J^o`^ Rkfa^ab Nr^kqfa^ab S^ilo�rkfq,�O" S^ilo�qlq^i�O"

4465 HFQ�>JLOQB@BALO @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB /*.... 1.*10.. 1.*10..

4466 >JLOQB@BALO�AF>KQ|QOL @LC>M RKFA>AB /*.... /2/*7... /2/*7...

4467 >JLOQB@BALO�QO>PBFOL @LC>M RKFA>AB /*.... /55*74.. /55*74..

4470 ?LJ?>�A%öD}ô RO?> RKFA>AB /*.... 0..*4... 0..*4...

4475 @>JM>K> FJ> RKFA>AB /*.... /0/*33.. /0/*33..

4476 @FI•KAO¶�JBPQOB S>OD> RK•A>AB /*.... /72*/... /72*/...

45.2 AFP@L�COBFL EM RKFA>AB /*.... /05*20.. /05*20..

45/. GLDL�AB�ILK>�QO>PBFO>�/� U ILK>�CIBU RKFA>AB /*.... 31*32.. 31*32..

45/2 M•Sõ�P}PMBKP°L ABPFI RKFA>AB 0*.... 27*3/.. 77*.0..

4500 QBOJFK>I�AB�AFOB@>L�A•O§•QL ABPFI RKFA>AB /*.... 46*.0.. 46*.0..

4502 J>{>KBQ> KBT�H>O RKFA>AB 0*.... 76*25.. /74*72..

4503 S>ISRI>�AB�>AJFPP>L J>EIB RK•A>AB 0*.... /5*.... 12*....

451. GRKQ>�Aõ�@LIBQLO KBT�H>O }KFA>AB /*.... /3*62.. /3*62..

4513 OBQBKQLO�A>�MLIF> P>?L RKFA>AB f *.... 34*2/..� + [ � 34*2/..

4515 OBQBKQLO�AL�@LJ>KAL P>?L }K •AôA | /*.... 34*2/..

452. ?LJ?>�AB�LIBL KBT�H>O RKFA>AB 0*....  (� /47[./3� ' 116*.0..

452/ M>IEBQ> AVK> RKFA>AB + *llâl /./*.4..

4520 GLDL�AB�>KBI� \ J>EIB RK•A>AB /*.... 034*13..

Ìa c P GJ>NRFK>�AL�SFAdN KBT�H>O RK•A>AB Z'๋๊`` ( !: � j f4 l l /14*/4..



[ � BPQ>AL�AL�M>O>K>� í �
MOBCBFQRO>�JRKF@FM>I�AB�JFO>ALO�

@KMG8�53,253,220-.../+71
4523 >AFQFSL JLQRI RKFA>AB /*.... 0/*4... 0/*4...

4524 QR?L�A%>DR> ST RKFA>AB /*.... 31*32.. 31*32..

4526 FKGBQLO ?LP@E RKFA>AB +*%àl_l 121*13.. 464*5...

4527 OBDRI>ALO�AB�MOBPPöL S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... /.5*.6.. /.5*.6..
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